Milpower Source, Inc. • Belmont, NH, USA  • P: (603) 267-8865 • sales@milpower.com • www.milpower.com
SBA Certified Small Business • CAGE: 0B7R6 • NAICS: 335999, 334513, 334413, 334416, 334511, 335314, 336419, 336413
 File Name: M4013-101-catalog-page-milpower-rev_(-)               Date: March 31, 2025                Rev (-)          Page 1 of 1
STANDARD CONFIGURATION CATALOG PAGE
This document is an addendum to the M4013 Series datasheet, detailing the specific features and
parameters of this variant of the M4013 Series power supplies.
SERIES: M4013
CONFIGURATION: M4013-101
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Input
Outputs
PO1 PO2 PO3 +12_Aux -12_Aux 3.3_Aux
18-48VDC 12V/20A 3.3V/5A 5V/12A 12V/1A -12V/1A 3.3V/5A
SPECIAL FEATURES:
• Supports Mil-STD-704F 50V Transients
• Isolation:
Over 20 MΩ at test voltage:
500V between Input to Output and case (while Output & Case shorted together).
100V between Output to Case.